LINEUP

Date: 02.12.2023.

Laima
GoaliesNe | nNe[ ]
N Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.
2 G |Holcmane Agnese 22.07.2013. Line 1
3 D |Stebule Evelina 26.04.2016.
12 | D [Miklava Dita 30.03.2013. nel ] mnel ] wnel ]
13 D |Vasiljeva Luiza 02.02.2014.
19 D |Lokmane Samanta 07.10.2013.
25 D |Eglite Maija 24.06.2013. N2 I:I N2 I:I
4 F |[Blicane Patricija 28.10.2015.
16 F |Eglitis Eriks 27.09.2015.
22 F |Pukite Greta 22.11.2013. Line 2
24 F |Vincevic¢s Francis 24.02.2016.
29 F |Stebule Paula 20.11.2014. N2 I:I N¢ I:I Ne I:I
31 F [Poindere DZoanna Elsija Aleka 04.09.2016.
39 F |Belovs Deniss 09.08.2014.
ne[ | nel |
Line 3
el | nel | nel ]
nel | nel |
Line 4
nel | nel | nel ]
e[ | nel |
Team officials:
N¢ Name, first name Function
1 Zvidre Inara Personnel
2 Princis Renars Coach
3 Balode Aija Head Coach
4
5
6
7
8
Signature:
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